
Spa

FACIALS

BABOR SIGNATURE FACIAL JOURNEY

DOCTOR BABOR SIGNATURE FACIAL    

BABOR AGE CONTROL FACIAL  

BABOR VITAMIN FACIAL    

BABOR VITALISING FACIAL    

Brow shape 
Brow tint
Lash tint
Lash and Brow

20min
20min
20min
30min

N$100
N$120
N$120
N$150

ADD ON’S

60min     N$   850

 60min     N$1 500 

 60min     N$1 250

 60min     N$1 080

This thirst-quenching facial treatment deeply hydrates the skin, 
reducing the appearance of fine lines caused by dehydration. 

Experience the precision of science with this rejuvenating facial 
designed to renew and repair the skin. 

A classic BABOR treatment that targets expression lines and 
smooths fine lines by restoring facial contours. Leaves the skin 
looking relaxed and radiant, with a healthy rosy glow. Suitable for 
all skin types, except blemish-prone.

A classic BABOR treatment rich in vitamins to provide antioxidant 
protection against daily environmental exposures, boosting the 
skin’s natural ability to protect itself. Suitable for all skin types 
except for oily or blemish-prone skin.

This vitalising facial energises tired, dull skin, promotes an even 
skin tone and leaves the complexion feeling refreshed, radiant and 
protected against environmental stressors.

 ol-leisure.com
Midgard.Spa@ol.na

CAMELTHORNExpress 
Classic
Advanced

30min
60min
90min

N$   500
N$1 010
N$1 200



Manicure 

Express

Pedicure 

Express

Foot Ritual (Salt Version)

Medi-Heel Pedicure  

Polish 

Gel 

60min

30min

60min

30min

45min

75min

20min

20min

30min

N$380

N$280

N$400

N$320

N$490

N$550

N$100

N$200

HAND AND FOOT

Relaxing Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Back, Neck and 

Shoulder Massage

Foot Massage

Scalp Massage

Pre-natal  

MASSAGES

JOURNEYS

60min

60min

60min

30min

N$760

N$810

N$810

N$490

90min

75min

75min

45min

N$1 010    

N$1 010    

N$1 150

N$   580    
  

N$   460

N$   430

N$   810

30min   

30min   

60min    

BABOR GROUNDING MASSAGE 

BABOR SIGNATURE FULL BODY
EXPERIENCE

   60min    N$   800

 120min   N$2 400

An indulgent escape that envelops you in relaxation with the 
BABOR grounding aromas. Combining expert techniques, this 
treatment takes you on a soothing journey, leaving the skin radiant 
and the body rejuvenated.

Indulge in this full body treatment - consisting of a scrub, massage 
and wrap - that is sure to transport you to an oasis of relaxation.

Under Arm

Full Leg

½ Leg

Full Arm

½ Arm

Back

Chest

Stomach

Full Face

Chin

Lip

Eyebrows

Bikini

Brazilian

Hollywood

WAXING

15min

45min

30min

30min

15min

45min

30min

30min

30min

15min

15min

15min

20min

45min

60min

N$150

N$360

N$280

N$280

N$180

N$390

N$300

N$300

N$250

N$150

N$120

N$120

N$250

N$400

N$450SOAK OFF

Gel

Tips

Acrylic

N$120

N$150

N$200

Gel Nails

Gel Manicure

Gel Pedicure 		

Gel application only

Acrylic dip Manicure

Acrylic dip Pedicure

Nail Art - per Nail

N$350

N$450

N$480

N$400

N$480

N$580

N$  40

NAILS - 60min


