## FACIALS

#### BABOR SIGNATURE FACIAL JOURNEY 60min N\$ 850

This thirst-quenching facial treatment deeply hydrates the skin, reducing the appearance of fine lines caused by dehydration.

#### DOCTOR BABOR SIGNATURE FACIAL 60min N\$1 500

Experience the precision of science with this rejuvenating facial designed to renew and repair the skin.

#### BABOR VITALISING FACIAL

This vitalising facial energises tired, dull skin, promotes an even skin tone and leaves the complexion feeling refreshed, radiant and protected against environmental stressors.

Express	30min	N\$ 500
Classic	60min	N\$1 010
Advanced	90min	N\$1 200

#### BABOR AGE CONTROL FACIAL 60min N\$1 250

A classic BABOR treatment that targets expression lines and smooths fine lines by restoring facial contours. Leaves the skin looking relaxed and radiant, with a healthy rosy glow. Suitable for all skin types, except blemish-prone.

#### BABOR VITAMIN FACIAL 60min N\$1 080

A classic BABOR treatment rich in vitamins to provide antioxidant protection against daily environmental exposures, boosting the skin's natural ability to protect itself. Suitable for all skin types except for oily or blemish-prone skin.

### ADD ON'S

Brow shape	20min	N\$100
Brow tint	20min	N\$120
Lash tint	20min	N\$120
Lash and Brow	30min	N\$150



ol-leisure.com Midgard.Spa@ol.na







Manicure	60min	N\$380
Express	30min	N\$280
Pedicure	60min	N\$400
Express	30min	N\$320
Foot Ritual (Salt Version)	45min	N\$490
Medi-Heel Pedicure	75min	N\$550
Polish		N\$100
Gel		N\$200

## NAILS - 60min

Gel Nails	N\$350
Gel Manicure	N\$450
Gel Pedicure	N\$480
Gel application only	N\$400
Acrylic dip Manicure	N\$480
Acrylic dip Pedicure	N\$580
Nail Art - per Nail	N\$ 40

# SOAK OFF

Gel	20min	N\$120
Tips	20min	N\$150
Acrylic	30min	N\$200



# MASSAGES

Relaxing Massage	60min	N\$760	90min	N\$1	010
Deep Tissue Massage	60min	N\$810	75min	N\$1	010
Hot Stone Massage	60min	N\$810	75min	N\$1	150
Back, Neck and					
Shoulder Massage	30min	N\$490	45min	N\$	580
Foot Massage			30min	N\$	460
Scalp Massage			30min	N\$	430
Pre-natal			60min	N\$	810

### BABOR GROUNDING MASSAGE 60min N\$ 800

An indulgent escape that envelops you in relaxation with the BABOR grounding aromas. Combining expert techniques, this treatment takes you on a soothing journey, leaving the skin radiant and the body rejuvenated.

## **JOURNEYS**

# BABOR SIGNATURE FULL BODY 120min N\$2 400 EXPERIENCE

Indulge in this full body treatment - consisting of a scrub, massage and wrap - that is sure to transport you to an oasis of relaxation.



Under Arm	15min	N\$150
Full Leg	45min	N\$360
½ Leg	30min	N\$280
Full Arm	30min	N\$280
½ Arm	15min	N\$180
Back	45min	N\$390
Chest	30min	N\$300
Stomach	30min	N\$300
Full Face	30min	N\$250
Chin	15min	N\$150
Lip	15min	N\$120
Eyebrows	15min	N\$120
Bikini	20min	N\$250
Brazilian	45min	N\$400
Hollywood	60min	N\$450

